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Surname

levers
levers
Ingram
Irvine
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Irwin
Ivers
Ivers
Ivers

Ivors
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Forename
Henry

Mary
Thomas Francis
Robert
Arthur
Charles
Frederick
James
James

John

John

John F.

John Henry
John Henry
Joseph A.
Letitia
Michael
Patrick
Patrick

Peter Joseph
Henry

Sarah
William Henry

Phoebe

Address

01
05
08
54
a4
22

01
37
02

05
06
11
22
21
43
32
06

20
20

Hawthorn Villas, Military Road
Barrington Street
Thomond Terrace
Edward Street
Roches Street
Mallow Street Upper
Kilrush

Market Alley

High Street
Nicholas Street
Rosbrien

South Circular Road
Patrick Street
Thomas Street
Patrick Street
Barrington Street
Dixon's Lane

High Road

Crosbie Row
Spitland

Rathbane North
Denmark Street Lower
Ascot Terrace

Stonetown, North Strand



